
US 6 over Garrison Street Streamlined Design-Build
Project No. FBR 0063-046

Subaccount 19478

Letters of Interest Received

Company Contact Email Phone Address

Sema Construction, Inc.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Larry Walsh lwalsh@semaconstruction.com 303 627 2600 7352 S. Eagle Street, Centennial, CO 80112

David Evans and Associates, Inc Jennifer Wood jewo@deainc.com 720 225 4616 1331 17th Street, Suite 900, Denver, CO 80202

Hamon Contractors, Inc. Thomas O. Evered tevered@hamoncontractors.com 303 297 0340 5670 Franklin Street, Denver, CO 80216

Parsons Transportation Group Julia Barker julia.barker@parsons.com 303 837 4077 1776 Lincoln Street, Suite 600, Denver, CO 80203

Hamilton Construction Company Wendell Snook wsnook@hamil.com 720 638 6053 607 10th Street, Suite 200, Golden, CO 80401

Wilson & Company Tom Melton Tom.Melton@wilsonco.com 303 297 2976 1675 Broadway, Suite 200, Denver, CO 80202

URS Jim Bemelen Jim.Bemelen@URS.com 303 740 3838 8181 East Tufts Avenue, Denver, CO 80237

AMEC Jim Allen jim.allen@amec.com 303 742 5307 2000 South Colorado Blvd., Suite2-1000

Lawrence Construction Company Mike Rachubinski Mrachubinski@lawrence-construction.com 303 791 5642 9002 N. Moore Rd., Littleton, CO 80125

Flatiron Construction Paul Martinez pmartinez@flatironcorp.com 720 494 8027 10188 East I-25 Frontage Rd. Firestone, CO 80504

Jalisco International, Inc. Antonio D. Ledezma karlf@jalisco.org 303 287 8905 6663 Colorado Blvd., Commerce City, CO 80022

Ralph L. Wadswoth Construction Company Brandon Squire bsquire@wadsco.com 801 553 1661 166 East 14000 South, Suite 200, Draper, UT 84020

CEI Ron Green rgreen@ceiconstructors.com 303 562 2000 2027 W. Colfax Avenue, Denver, CO 80204

Skanska James Melvin james.melvin@skanska.com 970 759 3184 PO Box 1660, 22419 Road G, Cortez, CO 81321


